CITY CENTRE - CADBURY HEATH

via Lawrence Hill, St George, Hanham Common

CITY CENTRE - CADBURY HEATH

via Lawrence Hill, St George, Hanham

Monday to Friday (except Public Holidays)

Service Number

City Centre, Broad Quay

Lawrence Hill, Croydon Street
Redfield, Northcote Road

Hanham Common, Whittucks Road
Hanham, The Maypole

The Butchers Arms

Cadbury Heath, Newton Road Shops

Service Number

City Centre, Broad Quay

Lawrence Hill, Croydon Street
Redfield, Northcote Road

Hanham Common, Whittucks Road
Hanham, The Maypole

The Butchers Arms

Cadbury Heath, Newton Road Shops

Service Number

City Centre, Broad Quay

Lawrence Hill, Croydon Street
Redfield, Northcote Road

Hanham Common, Whittucks Road
Hanham, The Maypole

The Butchers Arms

Cadbury Heath, Newton Road Shops

Service Number

City Centre, Broad Quay

Lawrence Hill, Croydon Street
Redfield, Northcote Road

Hanham Common, Whittucks Road
Hanham, The Maypole

The Butchers Arms

Cadbury Heath, Newton Road Shops

Service Number

City Centre, Broad Quay

Lawrence Hill, Croydon Street
Redfield, Northcote Road

Hanham Common, Whittucks Road
Hanham, The Maypole

The Butchers Arms

Cadbury Heath, Newton Road Shops

Service Number

City Centre, Broad Quay

Lawrence Hill, Croydon Street
Redfield, Northcote Road

Hanham Common, Whittucks Road
Hanham, The Maypole

The Butchers Arms

Cadbury Heath, Newton Road Shops

Service Number

City Centre, Broad Quay

Lawrence Hill, Croydon Street
Redfield, Northcote Road

Hanham Common, Whittucks Road
Hanham, The Maypole

The Butchers Arms

Cadbury Heath, Newton Road Shops

45

45

0625
0637
0642

44

0640
0652
0657
0706

44

45



CADBURY HEATH - CITY CENTRE

via Hanham Common, St. George, Lawrence Hill

CADBURY HEATH - CITY CENTRE

via Hanham, St George, Lawrence Hill

Monday to Friday (except Public Holidays)

Service Number

Cadbury Heath, Newton Road Shops
The Butchers Arms

Hanham Common, Memorial Road
Hanham, The Maypole

Redfield, Northcote Road

Lawrence Hill, Croydon Street

City Centre, Broad Quay

Service Number

Cadbury Heath, Newton Road Shops
The Butchers Arms

Hanham Common, Memorial Road
Hanham, The Maypole

Redfield, Northcote Road

Lawrence Hill, Croydon Street

City Centre, Broad Quay

Service Number

Cadbury Heath, Newton Road Shops
The Butchers Arms

Hanham Common, Memorial Road
Hanham, The Maypole

Redfield, Northcote Road

Lawrence Hill, Croydon Street

City Centre, Broad Quay

Service Number

Cadbury Heath, Newton Road Shops
The Butchers Arms

Hanham Common, Memorial Road
Hanham, The Maypole

Redfield, Northcote Road

Lawrence Hill, Croydon Street

City Centre, Broad Quay

Service Number

Cadbury Heath, Newton Road Shops
The Butchers Arms

Hanham Common, Memorial Road
Hanham, The Maypole

Redfield, Northcote Road

Lawrence Hill, Croydon Street

City Centre, Broad Quay

Service Number

Cadbury Heath, Newton Road Shops
The Butchers Arms

Hanham Common, Memorial Road
Hanham, The Maypole

Redfield, Northcote Road

Lawrence Hill, Croydon Street

City Centre, Broad Quay

Service Number

Cadbury Heath, Newton Road Shops
The Butchers Arms

Hanham Common, Memorial Road
Hanham, The Maypole

Redfield, Northcote Road

Lawrence Hill, Croydon Street

City Centre, Broad Quay

45

45

0605
0615

45

44

0620
0627
0632

45

0635
0645

45

44
0645

0652
0657

0708
0717
0729

44

45



CITY CENTRE - CADBURY HEATH

via Lawrence Hill, St George, Hanham Common

CITY CENTRE - CADBURY HEATH

via Lawrence Hill, St George, Hanham

Saturday (except Public Holidays)
Service Number

City Centre, Broad Quay

Lawrence Hill, Croydon Street
Redfield, Northcote Road

Hanham Common, Whittucks Road
Hanham, The Maypole

The Butchers Arms

Cadbury Heath, Newton Road Shops

Service Number

City Centre, Broad Quay

Lawrence Hill, Croydon Street
Redfield, Northcote Road

Hanham Common, Whittucks Road
Hanham, The Maypole

The Butchers Arms

Cadbury Heath, Newton Road Shops

Service Number

City Centre, Broad Quay

Lawrence Hill, Croydon Street
Redfield, Northcote Road

Hanham Common, Whittucks Road
Hanham, The Maypole

The Butchers Arms

Cadbury Heath, Newton Road Shops

Service Number

City Centre, Broad Quay

Lawrence Hill, Croydon Street
Redfield, Northcote Road

Hanham Common, Whittucks Road
Hanham, The Maypole

The Butchers Arms

Cadbury Heath, Newton Road Shops

Service Number

City Centre, Broad Quay

Lawrence Hill, Croydon Street
Redfield, Northcote Road

Hanham Common, Whittucks Road
Hanham, The Maypole

The Butchers Arms

Cadbury Heath, Newton Road Shops

45

0640
0652
0657

45

44
0710
0722

0727
0736

45

45

0740
0752
0757

44

45



CADBURY HEATH - CITY CENTRE

via Hanham Common, St. George, Lawrence Hill

CADBURY HEATH - CITY CENTRE

via Hanham, St George, Lawrence Hill

Saturday (except Public Holidays)
Service Number

Cadbury Heath, Newton Road Shops
The Butchers Arms

Hanham Common, Memorial Road
Hanham, The Maypole

Redfield, Northcote Road

Lawrence Hill, Croydon Street

City Centre, Broad Quay

Service Number

Cadbury Heath, Newton Road Shops
The Butchers Arms

Hanham Common, Memorial Road
Hanham, The Maypole

Redfield, Northcote Road

Lawrence Hill, Croydon Street

City Centre, Broad Quay

Service Number

Cadbury Heath, Newton Road Shops
The Butchers Arms

Hanham Common, Memorial Road
Hanham, The Maypole

Redfield, Northcote Road

Lawrence Hill, Croydon Street

City Centre, Broad Quay

Service Number

Cadbury Heath, Newton Road Shops
The Butchers Arms

Hanham Common, Memorial Road
Hanham, The Maypole

Redfield, Northcote Road

Lawrence Hill, Croydon Street

City Centre, Broad Quay

Service Number

Cadbury Heath, Newton Road Shops
The Butchers Arms

Hanham Common, Memorial Road
Hanham, The Maypole

Redfield, Northcote Road

Lawrence Hill, Croydon Street

City Centre, Broad Quay

44

45



CITY CENTRE - CADBURY HEATH

via Lawrence Hill, St George, Hanham Common

CITY CENTRE - CADBURY HEATH

via Lawrence Hill, St George, Hanham

Sunday & Public Holidays
Service Number

City Centre, Broad Quay

Lawrence Hill, Croydon Street
Redfield, Northcote Road

Hanham Common, Whittucks Road
Hanham, The Maypole

The Butchers Arms

Cadbury Heath, Newton Road Shops

Service Number

City Centre, Broad Quay

Lawrence Hill, Croydon Street
Redfield, Northcote Road

Hanham Common, Whittucks Road
Hanham, The Maypole

The Butchers Arms

Cadbury Heath, Newton Road Shops

Service Number

City Centre, Broad Quay

Lawrence Hill, Croydon Street
Redfield, Northcote Road

Hanham Common, Whittucks Road
Hanham, The Maypole

The Butchers Arms

Cadbury Heath, Newton Road Shops

Service Number

City Centre, Broad Quay

Lawrence Hill, Croydon Street
Redfield, Northcote Road

Hanham Common, Whittucks Road
Hanham, The Maypole

The Butchers Arms

Cadbury Heath, Newton Road Shops

44

45



CADBURY HEATH - CITY CENTRE

via Hanham Common, St. George, Lawrence Hill

CADBURY HEATH - CITY CENTRE

via Hanham, St George, Lawrence Hill

Sunday & Public Holidays
Service Number

Cadbury Heath, Newton Road Shops
The Butchers Arms

Hanham Common, Memorial Road
Hanham, The Maypole

Redfield, Northcote Road

Lawrence Hill, Croydon Street

City Centre, Broad Quay

Service Number

Cadbury Heath, Newton Road Shops
The Butchers Arms

Hanham Common, Memorial Road
Hanham, The Maypole

Redfield, Northcote Road

Lawrence Hill, Croydon Street

City Centre, Broad Quay

Service Number

Cadbury Heath, Newton Road Shops
The Butchers Arms

Hanham Common, Memorial Road
Hanham, The Maypole

Redfield, Northcote Road

Lawrence Hill, Croydon Street

City Centre, Broad Quay

Service Number

Cadbury Heath, Newton Road Shops
The Butchers Arms

Hanham Common, Memorial Road
Hanham, The Maypole

Redfield, Northcote Road

Lawrence Hill, Croydon Street

City Centre, Broad Quay

45

0935

44

44

0950

1002

44

45



